2626	•	 Von Duprin Door control and security hardware
El
ec
tr
ic
al
 o
p

recommended devices and/or not following Installation Instructions may void your
warranty. For more information call Customer Care at 877-671-7011.
How to order*
1. �Prefix product description number “CX”. Ex: CX99L
2. Specify option. Ex: CX-RCM or CD-CX
3. �Door size other than 3' (914mm).
4. �Door thickness other than 1 3/4" (45mm).
5. �Finish.
6. �Handing, LHR or RHR. Required with “CD” option.
*Note: The information listed in these pages reference the power supply and operating
requirements for the redesigned Chexit with motor driven blocking actuator that
launched August 24, 2015. For information on devices built previous to August 24, 2015,
please contact Customer Care at 877-671-7011.
Figure 1. Riser Diagram, Single Door
**Note: PS902 is not to
be used for double door
Chexit applications.
AC input
(See power supply instructions
for AC input requirements)2 x 14
2 x 18 AWG
2 x 14 AWG
8 x 18 AWG
To fire alarm contact
2 x 18 AWG
2 x 18 AWG
2 x 18 AWG (plus power if required)
2 x 18 AWG
To secure status
1 x 18 AWGGang group (optional)
Chexit
DPS